M180000 10835

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
`	,	
	y/State/Zip/Phon	o #0
(Cit	yrotaterzipienun	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
•	,	•
	and Alexandra	
(Do	cument Number)	,
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer	
Special instructions to	i illing Officer.	

Office Use Only



300320516893

11/13/18--01020--017 **130.00

18 NOV 13 PM 12: 28

DIVISION OF CONTROL STATE



COVER LETTER

TO:

:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	ns		
RIF	CT:	Carr Girls, LLC		
.,,,,,		Name of	Limited Liability Company	y
				Fransact Business in Florida," Certific lity company to transact business in F
ıse r	eturn all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:	
		William P. I	Pope, Esq.	
		N	ame of Person	
		Pope McMilla	an, P.A.	
		F	îrm/Company	
		P.O. Drawer	1776	
			Address	
		Statesville	NC 28687-177	76
	jol	nnw@metaroadhold	dings.com	
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report r	notification)
furt	her information concerning	g this matter, please call:		
	William P.	Pope	_at (<u>704</u>)_8	373-2131
		of Contact Person		aytime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section		Divisio	ET ADDRESS: on of Corporations ration Section
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		2661 E	Building Executive Center Circle Assee, FL 32301
lose	d is a check for the follow ☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ring amount: →□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LUBILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	Carr Girls, LLC				
(Name of Foreign					
(Manie of Care)	n Limited Liability Company; must include "	Limited Liebility Cor	npany," "L.L.C.," or "L	LC.")	
finamo unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of treasuring business	s in Eleride. The attenuat	e seme mast include "Limit	d Lichtliny Coo	pacy " "Lit C." or "LLC.
North C	arolina	3.	20-13533	69	
	which foreign limited liability company is organized)			number, if app	icecle)
·					
	(Date first transacted transacts in Florida, if p (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0903, F.S. to	cost to statistically. Outcomise costably lighting	r)		
19422 Meta 1	Foad	6.	P.O. Box	2579	
(Street Address of Cornelius / 1	Principal Office)	V	(Mailin	Address)	***************************************
	NC 28031		Cornelius		26031
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	Box NOT accep	table)		89 -
N	Corporation Servi	ce Compan	U		a 5
Name:	201201011111111111111111111111111111111				₹
Office Address:	1201 Hays St				
				2203	u i
	Tallahassee		_ , Florida3	23UI	PH PH
	(C4y)		⟨ Z å	p coaic)	
gistered agent's accopa	Usice: gistered agent and to accept service				$\dot{\mathcal{L}}$
	(I salla)	17 17 M	120,300	4	
	(Registered as	cat's signature)	777	,	
mer cont	•	a tangganan argina.			
	التقريب المراكب والمراجع والمراكب المحاجب المراجع والمراجع والمواجع			€;	
	city and address of the person(s) who				a and Address
Title or Capacity:	city and address of the person(s) win Name and Address:		Capacity:		e and Address:
			Capacity:	Nam Kimbe	rly Carn Sai
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579	<u>Fide or</u>	Capacity:	<u>Nam</u> Kimbe PO <u>30</u>	rly Carm Sai x 2579
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579	Tide o:	Capacity:	<u>Nam</u> Kimbe PO <u>30</u>	rly Carn Sai
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 286	<u>Title o:</u> Mem 031	Capacity:	<u>Nam</u> Kimbe PO <u>30</u>	rly Carm Sai x 2579
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 286 Bronwyne Carr Che	Title o: Mem 031	Capacity:	<u>Nam</u> Kimbe PO <u>30</u>	rly Carm Sai x 2579
Titte or Capacity: Managing Member	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 286 Bronwyne Carr Che PO Box 131346	Title o: Mem 031 apmar:	Capacity:	<u>Nam</u> Kimbe PO <u>30</u>	rly Carm Sai x 2579
Titte or Capacity: Hanaging Member	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 286 Bronwyne Carr Che	Title o: Mem 031 apmar:	Capacity:	<u>Nam</u> Kimbe PO <u>30</u>	rly Carm Sai x 2579
Titte or Capacity: Managing Member Member	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 266 Bronwyne Carr Chapo Box 131346 Mountain Brook, 1	Title o: Mem 031 apmar:	Capacity:	<u>Nam</u> Kimbe PO <u>30</u>	rly Carm Sai x 2579
Titte or Capacity: Hanaging Member Member se attachments if necessar	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 286 Bronwyne Carr Che PC Box 131346 Mountain Brook, A	Title or Mem OSL appear: AL 35213	Capacity:	Name	rly Carm Sai x 2579 lius, NC 28
Titte or Capacity: Managing Member Member se attachments if necessar Anached is a certificate of	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 286 Bronwyne Carr Civ. PC Box 131346 Mountain Brook, A	Title or Mem OSL appear: AG 3521.3	Capacity: iber	Name Kimbe PO 30 Corne	rly Carr. Sai x 2579 lius, NC 28
Titte or Capacity: Managing Member Member se attachments if necessariated is a certificate of selection under the law of	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 286 Bronwyne Carr Civ PC Box 131346 Mountain Brook, I ary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifi	Title or Mem OSL appear: AG 3521.3	Capacity: iber	Name Kimbe PO 30 Corne	rly Carr. Sai x 2579 lius, NC 28
Title or Capacity: Hanaging Flember Member se attachments if necessary Anached is a certificate of isdiction under the law of	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 286 Bronwyne Carr Civ PC Box 131346 Mountain Brook, I ary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certifi	Title or Mem OSL appear: AG 3521.3 Ici, duly authenric	Capacity: iber	Name Kimbe PO 30 Corne	rly Carr. Sai x 2579 lius, NC 28
Title or Capacity: Harraging Flember Member Se attachments if necessary Attached is a certificate of isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient and the sufficient of the s	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 286 Bronwyne Carr Civ PO Box 131346 Mountain Brook, I ary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certificantice)	Title or Mem O31 appear: AG 3521.3 Ici, duly surhencic icate is in a foreign	Capacity: iber area by the official in language, a trans	Name Kimbe PO 30 Corne having on	rly Carr. Sai x 2579 lius, NC 28 stody of records in se confinate under
Title or Capacity: Hanaging Flember Member Se attachments if necess: Anached is a certificate of isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient in the second that the document is executed.	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 256 Bronwyne Carr Char PO Box 131346 Mountain Brook, I ary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certificanticed)	Title or Mem OST apmar: AG 35213 Id, duly authentic leato is in a foreign 203 (1) (9), Florid	Capacity: iber cated by the officia in language, a trans	Name Kimber PO Bo Corne having on	rly Carr. Sai x 2579 Lius, NC 28 stody of records in se certificate under
Title or Capacity: Managing Flember Member Se attachments if necessary Anached is a certificate of sediction under the law of the translator must be sufficient in the second that the second the second that is document is executed.	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 286 Bronwyne Carr Civ PO Box 131346 Mountain Brook, I ary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certificantice)	Title or Mem OST apmar: AG 35213 Id, duly authentic leato is in a foreign 203 (1) (9), Florid	Capacity: iber cated by the officia in language, a trans	Name Kimber PO Bo Corne having on	rly Carr. Sai x 2579 Lius, NC 28 stody of records in se certificate under
Title or Capacity: Hanaging Flember Member Se attachments if necessary Anached is a certificate of isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient in the sufficient of the suf	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 266 Bronwyne Carr Chi PO Box 131346 Mountain Brook. ary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certificantitied) ted in accordance with section 605.8 the Department of State constitutor a	Title or Mem 031 appear: AL 3521.3 Id, duly authentic leate is in a foreign 203 (1) (0), Floric light degree felt	Capacity: iber ared by the officia in language, a trans ids Statistics, i em a iny as provided for	Name Kimber PO Bo Corne having on	rly Carr. Sai x 2579 Lius, NC 28 stody of records in se certificate under
Title or Capacity: Hanaging Flember Member Se attachments if necess: Anached is a certificate of isdiction under the law of the translator must be sufficient in the sufficient of the suffici	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 266 Bronwyne Carr Chi PO Box 131346 Mountain Brook. ary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certificantitied) ted in accordance with section 605.8 the Department of State constitutor a	Title or Mem 031 appear: AL 3521.3 Id, duly authentic leate is in a foreign 203 (1) (0), Floric light degree felt	Capacity: iber ared by the officia in language, a trans ids Statistics, i em a iny as provided for	Name Kimber PO Bo Corne having on	rly Carr. Sai x 2579 Lius, NC 28 stody of records in se certificate under
Title or Capacity: Managing Flember Member Se attachments if necessary Anached is a certificate of sediction under the law of the translator must be sufficient in the second column of the second	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 266 Bronwyne Carr Chi PO Box 131346 Mountain Brook. ary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certificantitied) ted in accordance with section 605.8 the Department of State constitutor a	Title or Mem 031 appear: AL 3521.3 Id, duly authentic leate is in a foreign 203 (1) (0), Floric light degree felt	Capacity: iber ared by the officia in language, a trans ids Statistics, i em a iny as provided for	Name Kimber PO Bo Corne having on	rly Carr. Sai x 2579 Lius, NC 28 stody of records in se certificate under
Title or Capacity: Managing Flember Member se attachments if necessary Anached is a certificate of selection under the law of the translator must be sufficient to selection of the selection of the selection of the translator must be sufficient of the selection of the select	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 266 Bronwyne Carr Chi PO Box 131346 Mountain Brook. ary) of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certificantitied) ted in accordance with section 605.8 the Department of State constitutor a	Title or Mem 031 appear: AL 3521.3 Id, duly authentic leate is in a foreign 203 (1) (0), Floric light degree felt	Capacity: iber ared by the officia in language, a trans ids Statistics, i em a iny as provided for	Name Kimber PO Bo Corne having on	rly Carr. Sai x 2579 Lius, NC 28 stody of records in se certificate under
Title or Capacity: Managing Flember Member se attachments if necess: Anached is a certificate of selection under the law of the translator must be sufficient to selection of the selection of	Name and Address: Jerry N. Carr PO Box 2579 Cornelius NC 256 Bronwyne Carr Chaponer Chapon	Title or Mem 031 appear: AL 3521.3 Id, duly authentic leate is in a foreign 203 (1) (0), Floric light degree felt	Capacity: iber cated by the officia in language, a trans icis Statutes, i am a iny as provided for	Name Kimber PO Bo Corne having on	rly Carr. Sai x 2579 Lius, NC 28 stody of records in se certificate under



NORTH CAROLINA Department of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE (Limited Liability Company)

I, Elaine F. Marshall, Secretary of State of the State of North Carolina, do hereby certify that

CARR GIRLS, LLC

is a limited liability company duly formed, and existing under the laws of the State of North Carolina, having been formed on 15th day of July, 2004

I FURTHER certify that, as of the date of this certificate, (i) the said limited liability company is not dissolved under the terms of its articles of organization, (ii) the said limited liability company's articles of organization are not suspended for failure to comply with the Revenue Act of the State of North Carolina, (iii) that said limited liability company is not administratively dissolved for failure to comply with the provisions of the North Carolina Limited Liability Company Act, (iv) that this office has not filed any decree of judicial dissolution, articles of dissolution, articles of merger, or articles of conversion for said limited liability company.





Scan to verify online.

of Raleigh, this 1st day of November, 2018.

Claime A. Marshall

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal at the City

Secretary of State

Certification# 103460695-1 Reference# 14848284- Page: 1 of 1 Verify this certificate online at http://www.sosnc.gov/verification